
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

5 

23 

66 

14 

35 

60 

20 

34 D 

15 

18 

7 

134 

58 

25 

67 

153 

12 

110 

6 

127 

16 

24 D 

27 

26 D 

54 

28 

10 

185 D 

Name 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Eddie BOER 

Louis VAN WIJHE 

Selwin HAMDEN 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Sven WIND 

Rick KOOISTRA 

Jan HEIN 

Elias VAN ROEKEL 

Kay VAN STEENBERGEN 

Raymond MEIJERING 

Leon STOLTE 

Ray KHALI NASHID 

de Jim GOEDE 

Lucas ARENDS 

Sander OOSTERHOF 

van VAN DEN BRINK 

Ben VON UNEN 

Greg BARNES 

Jan-Erik BOHLEN 

Rene BOSMA 

Sem VAN VOORDEN 

Patrick OOSTERHOF 

Wes KLEINFELD 

Steven VAN HAREN 

Mendy BUREMA 

Jonathan SCHUIJT 

Roy RUESEN 

Klasse 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

GBR 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Runden 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

6 

11 

12 

4 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

2:05.473 

2:05.859 

2:05.903 

2:05.996 

2:06.154 

2:06.243 

2:07.054 

2:07.807 

2:07.849 

2:08.293 

2:08.605 

2:08.710 

2:10.002 

2:10.473 

2:10.701 

2:10.766 

2:10.962 

2:11.733 

2:12.866 

2:12.977 

2:13.436 

2:13.489 

2:13.704 

2:14.154 

2:14.416 

2:14.826 

2:15.245 

2:15.342 

Diff. 

0.386 

0.430 

0.523 

0.681 

0.770 

1.581 

2.334 

2.376 

2.820 

3.132 

3.237 

4.529 

5.000 

5.228 

5.293 

5.489 

6.260 

7.393 

7.504 

7.963 

8.016 

8.231 

8.681 

8.943 

9.353 

9.772 

9.869 

Abstand 

0.386 

0.044 

0.093 

0.158 

0.089 

0.811 

0.753 

0.042 

0.444 

0.312 

0.105 

1.292 

0.471 

0.228 

0.065 

0.196 

0.771 

1.133 

0.111 

0.459 

0.053 

0.215 

0.450 

0.262 

0.410 

0.419 

0.097 

In Runde 

10 

6 

11 

7 

11 

10 

8 

6 

6 

9 

6 

6 

11 

11 

4 

9 

9 

6 

10 

8 

11 

10 

11 

4 

10 

5 

6 

6 
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Qualifikation started at 8:00:34 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

St.Nr. 

77 

363 

38 

15 

13 

51 

114 

48 D 

111 

64 

135 

274 

Name 

Mark VAN BUNNIK 

Luc van GERVEN 

Michael MIJNTEN 

Rene KOPPENAAL 

Valentino IMBROGIANO 

Siebe KRAMER 

Tommie VAN AMEN 

Edwin BRONKHORST 

Jan VAN EE MULDER 

Sebastiaan JANSSEN 

Jan HOUBRAKEN 

Luciano VAN DAM 

Klasse 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Runden 

10 

7 

11 

8 

8 

11 

11 

9 

6 

11 

11 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

2:17.056 

2:17.065 

2:18.100 

2:18.546 

2:18.584 

2:18.731 

2:18.764 

2:19.718 

2:19.774 

2:19.832 

2:19.891 

2:39.575 

Diff. 

11.583 

11.592 

12.627 

13.073 

13.111 

13.258 

13.291 

14.245 

14.301 

14.359 

14.418 

34.102 

Abstand 

1.714 

0.009 

1.035 

0.446 

0.038 

0.147 

0.033 

0.954 

0.056 

0.058 

0.059 

19.684 

In Runde 

9 

4 

10 

6 

6 

11 

11 

9 

4 

4 

11 

2 
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